Elementary School Schedule (BOY)

Middle School Schedule (BOY)

Tuesday August 27
Wednesday August 28

Thursday August 29
Friday August 30

Tuesday August 27
Wednesday August 28

Thursday August 29
Friday August 30

MAP Growth Reading

MAP Growth Math

MAP Growth Reading

MAP Growth Math

Grades 1-5 Grades 1-5 Grades 6-8 Grades 6-8
Tuesday September 3 Thursday September 5 Tuesday September 3 Thursday September 5
Wednesday September 4 Friday September 6 Wednesday September 4 Friday September 6

MAP Reading Fluency Benchmark

MAP Reading Fluency Benchmark

Grades 1 and 2 MAP Growth Reading Grade 7
MAP Growth Science Grades 1-5 Spanish MAP Growth Science
Grade 5 Grade 8
Tuesday September 10 Thursday September 12 Tuesday September 10 Thursday September 12
Wednesday September 11 Friday September 13 Wednesday September 11 Friday September 13

MAP Reading Fluency Benchmark
Grades 1-2 Spanish

Make-up Testing

Make-up Testing




Elementary School Schedule (MOY)

Middle School Schedule (MOY)

Tuesday December 3
Wednesday December 4

Thursday December 5
Friday December 6

Tuesday December 3
Wednesday December 4

Thursday December 5
Friday December 6

MAP Growth Reading
Grades 1-5

MAP Growth Math
Grades 1-5

MAP Growth Reading
Grades 6-8

MAP Growth Math
Grades 6-8

Tuesday December 10
Wednesday December 11

Thursday December 12
Friday December 13

Tuesday December 10
Wednesday December 11

Thursday December 12
Friday December 13

MAP Fluency Dyslexia Screener
Grade 1
MAP Reading Fluency Benchmark
Grade 2
MAP Growth Science
Grade 5

MAP Growth Reading
Grades 1-5 Spanish

MAP Growth Science
Grade 8

Tuesday December 17
Wednesday December 18

Thursday December 19
Friday December 20

Tuesday December 17
Wednesday December 18

Thursday December 19
Friday December 20

MAP Reading Fluency Benchmark
Grades 1-2 Spanish

Make-up Testing

Make-up Testing




Elementary School Schedule (EOY)

Middle School Schedule (EOY)

Tuesday April 29 Thursday May 1 Tuesday April 29 Thursday May 1
Wednesday April 30 Friday May 2 Wednesday April 30 Friday May 2
MAP Growth Reading MAP Reading Fluency Benchmark

Grades 1-5 Spanish Grades 1-2 Spanish
Tuesday May 6 Thursday May 8 Tuesday May 6 Thursday May 8
Wednesday May 7 Friday May 9 Wednesday May 7 Friday May 9

MAP Growth Reading

MAP Growth Math

MAP Growth Reading

MAP Growth Math

Grades 1-5 Grades 1-5 Grades 6-8 Grades 6-8
Tuesday May 13 Thursday May 15 Tuesday May 13 Thursday May 15
Wednesday May 14 Friday May 16 Wednesday May 14 Friday May 16

MAP Reading Fluency Benchmark
Grades 1-2
MAP Growth Science
Grade 5

Make-up Testing

MAP Growth Science
Grade 8

Make-up Testing




